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Women / 2 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Richardson140
Texas Elite

9.450 9.500 9.5759.125 37.650
1 1 9 1 1 

1 

Gracie Torrez143
Texas Elite

9.400 9.125 9.4509.500 37.475
2T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Sarah Dooley124
Achievers

9.000 9.025 9.4009.450 36.875
13T 3T 3T 3 3 

3 

Kayla San Nicolas138
United - Helotes

9.150 8.825 9.2009.450 36.625
9 6 3T 5 4 

4 

Lauren Mitchell141
Texas Elite

9.200 9.025 9.1758.900 36.300
6T 3T 12T 6T 5 

5 

Avamarie Castleman135
United - Helotes

9.300 8.400 9.2759.300 36.275
4 11T 6 4 6 

6 

Stevie Baker128
GYMACT

9.250 8.850 8.6009.425 36.125
5 5 5 19T 7 

7 

Isabella McCarty126
Achievers

9.200 8.225 9.0509.475 35.950
6T 14 2 8T 8 

8 

Natalie Nogowski133
GYMACT

8.950 8.525 9.1759.250 35.900
15 10 7T 6T 9 

9 

Jolie Burr123
Achievers

8.850 8.625 8.8259.250 35.550
16T 9 7T 17 10 

10 

Henley Hoelscher142
Texas Elite

9.400 8.650 8.6008.750 35.400
2T 7T 18 19T 11 

11 

Gracie Goff130
GYMACT

8.850 8.650 8.7009.050 35.250
16T 7T 10 18 12 

12 

Ellie Salazar134
GYMACT

9.100 8.400 8.8508.800 35.150
10T 11T 17 14T 13 

13 

Addyson Schoggins139
United - Helotes

8.800 8.300 9.0508.950 35.100
19 13 11 8T 14 

14 

Kyra Gray136
United - Helotes

9.200 7.800 8.9008.900 34.800
6T 17T 12T 11T 15 

15 

Madalyn Gonzalez125
Achievers

9.000 8.050 9.0008.725 34.775
13T 15 19 10 16 

16 

Siyah MacIntosh132
GYMACT

9.100 7.800 8.9008.875 34.675
10T 17T 14 11T 17 

17 

Keiley Holderness131
GYMACT

8.850 7.675 8.8508.850 34.225
16T 19 15T 14T 18 

18 

Alyanna Alaniz127
GYMACT

8.700 7.950 8.8508.700 34.200
21 16 20 14T 19 

19 

Addison Rocha137
United - Helotes

9.100 7.300 8.9008.850 34.150
10T 21 15T 11T 20 

20 

Taylor Brydon129
GYMACT

8.750 7.350 8.5258.675 33.300
20 20 21 21 21 

21 
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